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Cake
bread

honey

rice

sugar
jam

chips
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14.

15.

hot-dog 

flour 

cup of tea

egg

sandwich 

sugar 

rice 

bag of rice 

meat 

apple 

juice

cake 

fries

ice cream 

olive oil 
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16.

17.

18.
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22.

23.

24.
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

pizza 

tea bag 

honey

chocolate 

salt 

banana 

tomato

pasta 

cookie

jam 

carrot 

broccoli 

cheese 

can of coke 

bread 
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Write c for countable or u for uncountable


